Blutspenden in Osnabrtick bis zum 29.07.2025

Mi
Fr
Di
SO
Sa
Sa
Di
Di
Do
Fr

07.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

01.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

14.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
12:30-18:00 Uhr

19.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
12:00-16:00 Uhr

Osnabriuck 49082
Kirche St. Joseph
Miquelstral3e 25

Osnabriick 49080 - Wiiste
Osnabricker Sportclub
Hiarm-Grupe-Stral3e 8

Osnabrick 49090 - Pye
St. Matthias Pfarrheim
Untere WaldstralRe 7

Osnabrick 49076

Vienna House by Wyndham Remarque

Natruper-Tor-Wall 1

Osnabriick 49074
NOZ-Medienzentrum
Breiter Gang 10 - 16

Osnabriick 49074
OsnabriickHalle
SchloRwall 1 -9

Osnabriick 49074
Universitat - Schloss
Neuer Graben 29

Osnabriick 49090
Lokal Hafengleis
Kaffee-Partner-Allee 1

Osnabrick 49086 - Voxtrup
Pfarr- und Jugendheim St. Antonius
Antoniusweg 17

Osnabrtck 49074
NOZ-Medienzentrum
Breiter Gang 10 - 16



10.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Osnabriick 49078 - Hellern
Stadtteiltreff 'Alte Kasse'
Kleine SchulstraRe 38

Osnabrick 49082 - Nahne
Gemeindehaus St. Ansgar
Nahner Kirchplatz 1

Osnabriick 49084
VfL Osnabriick - VIP Bereich
Hannes-Haferkamp-Platz 1

Osnabriick 49080 - Wiiste
Ev. Freikirchliche Gemeinde Baptisten
Koksche StralRe 74

Osnabrick 49090 - Haste
Johannes Prassek Haus
BramstrafRe 105

Osnabrick 49090
Lokal Hafengleis
Kaffee-Partner-Allee 1

Osnabrick 49074
KINO HALL OF FAME
Theodor-Heuss-Platz 6-9

Osnabruck 49082
Kirche St. Joseph
Miquelstral3e 25

Osnabrick 49090 - Pye
St. Matthias Pfarrheim
Untere WaldstralRe 7



